RIVERBEND GOLF COMPLEX

DOPPLER DEALS

In an effort to better serve our valued customers during the fall and winter months Riverbend Golf Complex will have a fluctuating green fee structure based on the weekly forecast and the possibility of precipitation. Rates will vary from the full rate to as much as a \$16 discount. Prices will be based on weather.com's 5 day forecast for ZIP code 98032. On Monday morning of each week the discounts will be posted for the entire week on the homepage of our website.

For the week of November 25th – 29th | Mon. 50% | Tues. 20% | Wed. 0% | Thur. 0% | Fri. 0%

% Chance of Precipitation	18 Hole Price	9 Hole / Twilight Price
21%-40% \$3 Off 18 Holes \$1 Off 9 Holes \$0 Off Power Cart	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$21 \$25 Senior: \$19 \$21 Power Cart: \$15	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$14 Senior: \$13 Power Cart: \$10
41%-70% \$5 Off 18 Holes \$3 Off 9 Holes \$3 Off Power Cart	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$19 \$23 Senior: \$17 \$19 Power Cart: \$12	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$12 \$13 Senior: \$11 \$12 Power Cart: \$10
71%-100% \$10 Off 18 Holes \$5 Off 9 Holes \$6 Off Power Cart	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$14 \$18 Senior: \$12 \$14 Power Cart: \$9	Open to 8:33 AM to 8:24 AM Twilight Adult: \$10 \$11 Senior: \$9 \$10 Power Cart: \$9

Cart discounts available for 18 hole play only | 9 Hole rates apply during twilight times | Doppler Deals only available Monday - Friday

RIVERBEND GOLF COMPLEX | 253-856-5199 | RIVERBENDGOLFCOMPLEX.COM